


32nd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting / Program

32nd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting

Monday, March 6, 2017

Plenary 4 - R410 (4:30 PM - 6:15 PM)

-Conveners: Florian Frankle

time

4:30 PM
4:45PM
5.05PM
5:20 PM
5:45 PM

[id] title

[14] The status of the FBM

[15] Final setup and status of the vertical Condensed Krypton Source
[16] Absolute calibration and status of the high voltage dividers

[17] Overview on keV sterile neutrinos

[18] Combined analysis technique to search for sterile neutrinos

Page 1

Monday, March 6, 2017

presenter
HICKFORD, Stephanie
DYBA, Stephan
REST, Oliver
MERTENS, Susanne

LOKHOV, Alexei
SLEZAK, Martin



