## **32nd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting**

## Monday, March 6, 2017

Plenary 4 - R410 (4:30 PM - 6:15 PM)

-Conveners: Florian Fränkle

time	[id] title	presenter
4:30 PM	[14] The status of the FBM	HICKFORD, Stephanie
4:45 PM	[15] Final setup and status of the vertical Condensed Krypton Source	DYBA, Stephan
5:05 PM	[16] Absolute calibration and status of the high voltage dividers	REST, Oliver
5:20 PM	[17] Overview on keV sterile neutrinos	MERTENS, Susanne
5:45 PM	[18] Combined analysis technique to search for sterile neutrinos	LOKHOV, Alexei SLEZAK, Martin